
Name of shareholder Shareholder
Shareholder

Amount, in thousand
of Azerbaijan manats Share

State and State-owned entities

Aqrarkredit CJSC
Entities
Individuals

95.16
91.40
3.76
0.13
0.33
4.38

100.00

1,181,120.88
1,134,482.43

46,638.45
1,644.99
4,109.50
54,411.87

1,241,287.24

"Share capital structure of the International Bank of Azerbaijan in accordance
with the State Register Extract of the commercial legal entities (dated 31.12.2020)"     
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