

"Share capital structure of the International Bank of Azerbaijan in accordance with the State Register Extract of the commercial legal entities (dated 31.12.2020)"

Name of shareholder Shareholder	Shareholder	
	Amount, in thousand of Azerbaijan manats	Share
State and State-owned entities	1,181,120.88	95.16
Ministry of Finance	1,134,482.43	91.40
State Committee on Property issues	46,638.45	3.76
Aqrarkredit CJSC	1,644.99	0.13
Entities	4,109.50	0.33
Individuals	54,411.87	4.38
	1,241,287.24	100.00